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155000 ATI0ON SHELT

- - Texian IMn
.  PrparcT TITLE 115 Room Motor In

__ TYPE OF su241TTAL Drainage Plan

ZONE ATLAS PAGE NO. M-16 < :< ADDRESS 2300 Yale Boulevard, S. E.

LEGAL DEscrIPTioN Lot 1A and 1B, Block 2, Airport Industrial Park

P. 0. Box 30068
ADDRESS I.bicc ueraque, New Mexico 87190PHONE hmomw 884-0700 |

OWNER Texian Partners, Ltd. ~ CONTACT Larry micco:m_ L
1635 NE Loop 410, Suite 603 _

ADDRESS San Antonio, Texas 78209  pHONE  (512) 828-6868

iereretieniieieii -— s e el —— —— T —

ENGINEERING FIRM w0<m.v\ m:@.._,smm«..mu Inc. | CONTACT D. Mark mOOQE.ﬂ.SL ﬂ..m.

|

ARCHITECT Jerry Theis & Associates CONTACT Jerry Theis

1635 NE Loop 410, Suite 507
ADDRESS San Antonio, Texas 78209  pHONE  (512) 828-8111

SURVEYOR Energy Company Services CONTACT Al Krawietz

P. 0. Box 13029 |
ADDRESS Albuquerque, New Mexico 87192 PHONE _ (505) 296-2777

CONTRACTOR __ Undetermined _ CONTACT N/A

ADDRESS N/A PHONE _ N/A

PRE-DESIGN MEETING:

XXX <wm

, ND -
XXX COPY OF CONFERENCE RECAP SHEET PROVIDED

|

PLEASE CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL EXPECTED WITH THIS SUBMITTAL:

SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL

PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN APPROVAL
FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL
ROUGH GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL
GRADING/PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL

OTHER (SPECIFY)

LB

DATE SUBMITTED: &\Nm\mk.

Bovay ingers »,Inc. o
e I Th

" D. Mark Goodwin
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I m.U<>< ENGINEERS, INC.

HOUSTON . SPOKANE . BATON ROUGE
AUSTIN ALBUQUERQUE . WASHINGTON, D. C.

April 19, 1984

City of Albuquerque

City Engineer

Municipal Development Department
P. 0. Box 1293

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103

Attention: Mr. Johnh Armstrong Re: Drainage Plan, Texian Motor Inn,
2300 Yale Blvd. SE
BEI #6014-236

Gentlemen:

Please find attached two copies of the drainage plan and information
sheet for the project referenced above. The required summary plat is in the
process of being completed and will be submitted within a few days. We request
that you review the drainage plan in the interim.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.
Sincerely,

BOVAY ENGINEERS, :

. Mark Goodwin, P.E.
zznm No. 8948

DMG: kh

cc: dJerry Theis; dJerry Theis & Assoc.
Larry Gibbons; Texian Partners, Ltd.

_-_-

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND PLANNERS
P. O. BOX 30068 ® 3125 CARLISLE BOULEVARD, N.E. ® ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87180 ® TEL. 505/884-0700 ® CABLE BOVENG



Cily of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

‘ :g@mz___w
,...._,W NEV  KEXICO

DESIGN HYDROLOGY SECTION
,_nw Central NW, Albuquerque, NM 87102
(505) 766-7644

May 17, 1984

Mr. D. Mark Goodwin
Bovay Engineers, Inc.
P. 0. Box 30068
Albuquerque, NM 87190

RE: GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLAN FOR TEXIAN INN (M16- u_ov RECEIVED
APRIL 20, 1984

Dear Mr. Goodwin:
The above referenced plan, dated April 20, 1984 is approved.
Please attach a copy of this approved plan along with the
appropriately approved "Construction Within Public R/W" document to

the construction set prior to release of the building permit. W

An erosion control plan for the period of construction should also
be attached to this set.

If T can be of further assistance, please contact me.

Yours truly,

Billy &mv%u P.E.

ownw\oocﬁn% Flood Plain Admin.

BJG/d1lw

cc: Greg Olson, Assistant City Engineer/Design | m

MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT | -

s i, __ S ]

C. Dwayne Sheppard, P.E., City Engineer ENGINEERING DIVISION | Telephone (505) .Nmm.wmmw
———————=ux=== AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER =—— e =




BOVAY ENGINEERS, INCGC.

HOUSTON . SPOKANE . BATON ROUGE
AUSTIN . ALBUQUERQUE . WASHINGTON, D. C.

July 23, 1984

City of Albuquerque
Municipal Development Department
Hydrology Section

P.0. Box 1293 M/ O/F

Albuguerque, New Mexico 38/103
Attn: Billy Goolsby, P.E.

Re: Texian Inn, 2300 Yale Blvd. S.E
M-16, Grading Plan Changes.
BEI #6014-241

Dear Billy:

Attached you will find prints reflecting the grading plan changes as
discussed in our meeting of 7/20/84.

If you have any questions, please contact me.

Sincerely,

BOVAY ENGINEERS, INC. R

ek ka&:c

Mark Goodwin, P.E. m R

MG:trc

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND PLANNERS
P. O. BOX 300688 ® 3125 CARLISLE BOULEVARD, N.E. ®* ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87180 ¢ TEL. 505/884-0700 ® CABLE BOVENG



City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

umm_oz:<c=o_.om<mmo._._oz ._ 1
123 Central NW, Albuquerque, NM 87102 -
(505) 766-7644

August 8, 1984

Mr. D. Mark Goodwin
Bovay Engineers, Inc.
P.0. Box 30068

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87190

RE: REVISION OF GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN FOR TEXIAN INN (M-16 D-19)
- RECEIVED JULY 24, 1984.

Dear EH« Goodwin:

The above Hm<wmwoﬂm dated July 23, 1984, 1s approved.

Please attach a copy of this approved plan along with the appropriately
approved "Drainage Facilities Within City Right-of-Way' document to the

construction set prior to release of the building permit.

An erosion control plan for the period of comnstruction should also be
attached to this set.

I£ I can be of further assistance, please contact me at 766-7644,

Sincerely,

(0l 770 TB

Carlos A. Montoya
Civil Engineer/Hydorlogy

CAM/cl

MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

C. Dwayne Sheppard, P.E., City Engineer ENGINEERING DIVISION | Telephone (505) 766-7467



. DRAINAGE Hz_uomzndcz SHEET .
\ LX /A7) _LIor |

PROJECT TITLE: //5 Koom o7 ,\.\\3 JONE ATLAS/DRNG. FILE #: \Q:\m ﬁu\\nw |
{ EGAL DESCRIPTION: h%\ \\% .&an\ \\w \.W-\N < \“\\u D8~ N.kQ\mhv&r\&. ,_ \num.m,?\&

CITY ADDRESS: & =00 2le [£hd. SE,
CONTACT : Stephes J&\N

,_u_:ozm“_ (cos) 884 - p700

. _..nozd.,_nj h\&\.\rﬂ mmeuﬁm _
| b Wm.. k\ N‘Qﬁ 412, Wo: e OS5

ADDRESS: San Andsr . 45 T 2207 PHONE: Cs12) 525 - m%m%

/e m\m. y A5 oc. CONTACT :

(675~ WE Loop 410, Fue
ncummmm Gan o

ENGINEERING FIRM: \Ww&& Ehgmeers ; Lhc.

ARCHITECT:

PHONE :

nmqunqwh [
. PHONE: - Nm\%mev <96 ~-2777

contacT: A/ 77

 PHONE: A/ /7

ADDRESS :

CONTRACTOR:

ADDRESS::

PRE-DESIGN MEETING:

V" YES - :
ND
V" COPY OF CONFERENCE RECAHE
SHEET PROVIDED - /

ol

 TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:

____ DRAINAGE REPORT _ ____ SKETCH PLAT nuuxocnr

_____ DRAINAGE PLAN | _____ PRELIMINARY PLAT nmumo<nr

____ CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN  ____ SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN RPPROVAL

. GRADING PLAN | _____ FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

____ EROSION CONTROL PLAN _____ BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL
ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION _ _ FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVA.
ROUGH GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL
GRADING/PAVING PERMIT RPPROVAL

_ o ._ & OTHER E@mﬂg

B _ \&3
DATE SUBMITTED: / / s M.. ..W\ _
BY: Lo /oL \\.\__ 7 I%\VA%
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BOVAY ENGINEERS, INC.

HOUSTON . SPOKANE o BATON ROUGE
AUSTIN . ALBUQUERQUE . WASHINGTON, D. C.

Decemben 31, 1984

M. C. Dwayne Sheppard

City Engdneen

City o4 ALbuquenque

P. 0. Box 1293 _
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103

Re: Texian Inn (M16-D19)
BEI #60714-739

Dearn Mn. Sheppard:

Please gind enclosed one copy of Drawings C-1 and C-2 which comprises

a hevised Drainage Plan submittal forn the Texian Inn. These plans were previously
approved by your stass on May 17, 1984.

.. Jey Theis & Assoclates, Inc., the Project Anchitects, wants to use Jurf stone
in liew.ot concrete sLope paving along the eastern property Line. We have enclosed a copy

ser Stemen 04 the cut-sheet forn the turnfstone. Pavestone Company, regional manufacturer of

otz "UNT-GREEN" tungstone, states that Lt can be installed on a 1.5:1 sLope with no

mgwmw ) -\Namq%mgmgm@s@ﬁu:ox@_o\msismw@msmhggma.
105 pon-

3

We have modified oun drawings and are submitting them for your review
and approval.

I§ you have qny questions, please don't hestitate to call.
Sincenely,

BOVAY ENGINEERS, INC.

SFF:kh

ce:  Henwy Continas

'HYDROLOGY SECTION

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND PLANNERS
P. O. BOX 300688 * 3125 CARLISLE BOULEVARD, N.E. ®* ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87180 ® TEL. 505/884-0700 ® CABLE BOVENG
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NEV  NEXICO
.m

®
City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

- DESIGN HYDROLOGY SECTION
123 Central NW, Albuquerque, NM 87102
. (505) 766-7644

January 16, 1985

Mr. Stephen Fritz

Bovay Engineers, Inc.

P.0. Box 30068 . _

Albuquerque, NM 87190

REF: DRAINAGE REPORT FOR TEXIAN INN (M16-D19) RECEIVED JANUARY 2, 1985
Dear Stephen:

The above referenced plan, revision dated December 28, 1984, 1is muUﬁo¢ma.

Please attach a copy of this mwn1o<ma plan to ﬁ:m construction set prior
to Hydrology sign-off. _ L

If I can be of further mmmAwﬁm:nmu please call me at 766-7644.

mmsomxmiw yours,

Carlos A. zozﬁo%m
City/County Flood Plain Admin.

CAM:mrk

MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

' C. Dwayne Sheppard, P.E., City Engineer ENGINEERING DIVISION Telephone {(505) 766-7467

——————— AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
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September 13, 1985

Mr. Bill J. Goolsby

Municipal Development Department
City of Albuquerque
123 Central N.W.

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102

Re: Texian Inn Drainage Plan
Lone Atlas M-16

Dear Mr. Goolsby:

The Texian Inn site improvements are in the final stages of completion.
At this time however, we request that a conditional certificate of occupancy permit

be issued for 30 days. By that time all site improvements shall be complete.
There 1s some concern from Richard Duran, the City Inspector, regarding

an omitted retaining wall. As Contractor on this project we were advised by the

Owners to omit the retaining wall along the south property line pending resolution

between Texian and the adjacent property Owner. This matter will be resolved with-
in the 30 day period.

Sincerely,

Babenco Development

Robert Hanson

Hl_ﬂl._l.__ ~_ﬂw

SGW:RH:trc %G\N.P&v @\Nﬂ\.)(\/l\\

|y oy ey 7 F@

HYDROLOGY SECTION
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FILE &:

CONTACT
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SURVEYOR: CONTACT:
ADDRESS: PHONE =
CONTRACTOR: @ﬂ\ugh\v QU MW\% nozqmﬂ" > RALERICO
ADDRESS:: NN..\ o PHONE = |
T...a.._n____! C |
N
PRE-DESIEN MEETING: _I OV051985
W. = | SIS U TS ]
YES DRB NU.
HYDROL
D OGY SECTION EPC NO.
COPY OF CONFERENCE RECAP PROJ. NO.

- SHEET PROVIDED

OF SUBMITTAL:
DRAINAGE REPORT .
DRAINAGE PLAN
CONCEPTURL GRADING
GRADING PLAN
ERCSION CONTROL #LAN
ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION

>

\,\:

DATE SUEMITTED:

BY:

& DRAINAGS FLAN

CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL. SOUGHT :

rd

=

X

_ 1985

SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL

PRELIMINRRY PLAT APPROVAL

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN RPPROVAL
FINARL PLRT RAPPROVAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPROVA_
FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL
CERTIFICATE O~ OCCUPANCY AFPROVAL
ROUGH GRADING PERMIT RPPROVAL
GRADING/PAVING PERMIT A~PROVAL
OTHER | (SPECIFY)

Cepves] oF ElCHarD DUEA
T " \Eﬂmlgﬂ«m .
TorAavaAce LAV \D§Hw\>iuva\

APPROVED  MAT 171754



BOVAY ENGINEERS, INC.

HOUSTON . SPOKANE . BATON ROUGE
AUSTIN . ALBUQUERQUE . WASHINGTON, D. C.

November 5, 1985

Mr. Bill J. Goolsby, P.E.

City of Albuquerque _l ST T TS

Design Hydrology Section HYDROLOGY
123 Second St. N.W. SECTION

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102

Re: Texian Inn
(M16-D19)
BEI 6014-239

Dear Mr. Goolsby:

This i1s to inform you of proposed action to obtain a final certificate
of occupancy for Texian Inn at 2300 Yale S.E. A temporary certificate of occu-

Um:owsmmAmmcmammcﬁmsamspwHommHﬁdmocx ::amsmﬁmzadsm ﬁsdm :mm wmm: ._e
extended to allow the ﬁogﬁosd:@ aoadﬁdomﬁdo:m. R

L

The retaining walls at the South property line ﬁsmw.mxm shown on the
approved drainage plan (May 17, 1984) were omitted by the contractor. There is

presently about a three foot m_m<mﬁdo= difference in the southeast portion of the
site between Airport Inn and Texian Inn as shown on the enclosed a1msgsm The

ground slope is approximately 1:1.

We propose to advise our client to install four inch concrete slope
paving in this area to stabilize the slope. This will not change the general

drainage pattern on the site. See the attached drawing for section and location
of the slope paving.

We request your early approval of this modification to the drainage plan
in order that the final certificate of occupancy can be issued. Please contact

me 1f you need further information.

Sincerely,

BOVAY ENGINEERS, INC.

7 TeY ) R

Richard T. Williams, P.E.

RTW:trc

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND PLANNERS
P. O. BOX 30068 ® 3125 CARLISLE BOULEVARD, N.E. ®* ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87180 ® TEL. 505/884-0700 ® CABLE BOVENG
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Qm@ of Albuquerque. . .

- e P.0. BOX 1203 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

DESIGN HYDROLOGY SECTION
e 123 Central NW, Albuquerque, NM m.ﬁ_om
.._-_ aomv qmm.qmﬁ

zo<mscmw 27, H@mm

zﬁ.mmorzmd_AmSm ._ __ .,,_.. .f.- _;
Bovay Engineers, Inc. o | -

3125 Carlisle Boulevard NE

Albuquerque, NM 87190

REF: REVISED DRAINAGE PLAN mom TEXIAN INN Azpm\owov RECEIVED Hp\m\mm

cmmx Mr. zd__dmsm.

—

q:m mco<m 1mﬁmﬁm:oma ndmz amﬁma zo<mswm1 m H@mm Am mnvwo<ma ﬁox ﬁ:m
request of mogcdwdzm Certificate Oﬁ onocwm:nk. K

Upon noavamﬁdos of ﬁ:m proposed oozmﬁ1=0ﬁdo=u please oo:ﬁmoﬁ this
office for final H:mumOﬁdos m:a mA@:IOﬁﬁ for the C.0.

m:o=ia you have m:w a:mmﬁﬂozm or ooaamsﬁmu wdmmmm call me at 766-7644.
Cordially,

. w:&ﬁ\%ozﬁ PE

Civil Engineer/Hydrology

-

BJG:mrk o : | . | | ;

MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

"

C. Dwayne Sheppard, P.E., City Engineer ENGINEERING DIVISION . Telephone (505) 766-7467

————————————— AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER ——ueoeoeoeo
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